
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

3 

1 

No. 

69 

3 

34 

67 

5 

841 

14 

88 

48 

8 

27 

18 

99 

38 

Class 

85 

85 

100 

85 

50 

50 

50 

125-C 

100 

50 

85 

85 

100 

Global 

Name 

F＆Tレ ーシ ン グ  チ ーム M 

Raizin＋Power House Sports＋

烏 賊娘レ ーシ ン グ  

F＆Tレ ーシ ン グ  チ ーム L 

KGT 

弥生レ ーシ ン グ  

名門ハ ート  

CRAZYKENRACING WITH HARA

MOTO BREAK 

TN2 ganshers 

AZUQLO　 Racing 

夜練会 

SCS Racing 

ト ン キ ン 峠の バ イ ク メ 〜〜ン  

Laps 

654 

625 

634 

601 

623 

577 

97 

613 

564 

592 

603 

564 

580 

543 

Best Tm 

30.702 

30.893 

31.021 

31.170 

31.772 

31.964 

31.966 

31.996 

32.003 

32.081 

32.157 

33.085 

34.220 

34.678 

Diff 

0.191 

0.319 

0.468 

1.070 

1.262 

1.264 

1.294 

1.301 

1.379 

1.455 

2.383 

3.518 

3.976 

Gap 

0.191 

0.128 

0.149 

0.602 

0.192 

0.002 

0.030 

0.007 

0.078 

0.076 

0.928 

1.135 

0.458 

In Lap 

21 

354 

316 

515 

600 

288 

65 

295 

493 

53 

16 

31 

256 

317 

Best Speed 

60.973 

60.596 

60.346 

60.058 

58.920 

58.566 

58.562 

58.507 

58.495 

58.352 

58.214 

56.582 

54.705 

53.982 

Avg. Speed 

56.611 

54.035 

54.823 

52.020 

53.851 

49.894 

36.812 

53.041 

48.750 

51.220 

52.125 

48.761 

50.174 

46.972 

Avg Tm 

32.410 

32.798 

33.118 

34.767 

34.149 

34.454 

33.050 

33.892 

34.676 

34.789 

34.271 

35.482 

36.505 

38.283 

Total distance 

340.080 

325.000 

329.680 

312.520 

323.960 

300.040 

50.440 

318.760 

293.280 

307.840 

313.560 

293.280 

301.600 

282.360 

Total Tm 

6:00:26.189 

6:00:52.746 

6:00:48.589 

6:00:27.493 

6:00:56.972 

6:00:48.690 

1:22:12.798 

6:00:34.884 

6:00:57.449 

6:00:36.453 

6:00:56.144 

6:00:52.866 

6:00:39.697 

6:00:40.683 

Pitstops 

16 

13 

14 

19 

12 

24 

5 

16 

20 

15 

14 

16 

14 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018/09/10 11:41:55 

天 候︓晴 
気 温︓28℃ 
路 ⾯︓ド ラ イ  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FSW KART 

FSWミ ニろ く  2018シ リ ーズ 第4戦 
FSWミ ニろ く 第2戦 

決勝6時間耐久 

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 9:01:48 

Fujispeedway KART 0.520 km 

2018/09/09 09:00 

FSWミ ニろ く  2018シ リ ーズ 第4戦
2018/9/9



Pos 

Global 

1 

50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

100 

1 

2 

3 

125-C 

1 

No. 

38 

5 

8 

841 

14 

69 

3 

27 

67 

18 

34 

99 

48 

88 

Name 

ト ン キ ン 峠の バ イ ク メ 〜〜ン  

KGT 

TN2 ganshers 

弥生レ ーシ ン グ  

名門ハ ート  

F＆Tレ ーシ ン グ  チ ーム M 

Raizin＋Power House Sports＋EVOLEX 

AZUQLO　 Racing 

F＆Tレ ーシ ン グ  チ ーム L 

夜練会 

烏 賊娘レ ーシ ン グ  

SCS Racing 

MOTO BREAK 

CRAZYKENRACING WITH HARAO’ SGA

Laps 

543 

623 

592 

577 

97 

654 

625 

603 

601 

564 

634 

580 

564 

613 

Diff 

31 Laps 

46 Laps 

526 Laps 

29 Laps 

51 Laps 

53 Laps 

90 Laps 

54 Laps 

70 Laps 

Gap 

31 Laps 

15 Laps 

480 Laps 

29 Laps 

22 Laps 

2 Laps 

37 Laps 

54 Laps 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:00:40.683 

6:00:56.972 

6:00:36.453 

6:00:48.690 

1:22:12.798 

6:00:26.189 

6:00:52.746 

6:00:56.144 

6:00:27.493 

6:00:52.866 

6:00:48.589 

6:00:39.697 

6:00:57.449 

6:00:34.884 

Best Tm 

34.678 

31.772 

32.081 

31.964 

31.966 

30.702 

30.893 

32.157 

31.170 

33.085 

31.021 

34.220 

32.003 

31.996 

Pitstops 

12 

12 

15 

24 

5 

16 

13 

14 

19 

16 

14 

14 

20 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
20 Laps 

Avg. Speed 
56.611 

Best Lap Tm 
30.702 

Best Speed 
60.973 

Best Lap by 
69 - F＆Tレ ーシ ン グ  チ ーム M 

Printed: 2018/09/10 11:49:49 

天 候︓晴 
気 温︓28℃ 
路 ⾯︓ド ラ イ  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FSW KART 

FSWミ ニろ く  2018シ リ ーズ 第4戦 
FSWミ ニろ く 第2戦 

決勝6時間耐久 

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 9:01:48 

Fujispeedway KART 0.520 km 

2018/09/09 09:00 

FSWミ ニろ く  第4戦
2018-9-9
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